Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

M EJEMPLAR
WINDERMERE

01/01/1967
Macho - Alazan Tostado
Familia: 99

%+ CRIADOR

Sin dato
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/
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/
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/
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/

RITHYANA
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__
B

]
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SKOWRONEK
01/01/1909

NASRA
01/01/1908
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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